
 

1 | P a g e  
 

 

 
 
 

ERRATUM TO TENDER REFERENCE: RFP 36/2022 
 
 

REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL 
 
 

DESCRIPTION: 
 
 

APPOINTMENT OF A SERVICE PROVIDER FOR THE PROVISION OF 
MEDICAL SURVEILLANCE, IMMUNIZATION AND RELATED SERVICES 

 
 

DATE ISSUED: 22 March 2023 
 

CLOSING DATE: 26 April 2023 at 11h00 
 
 

Please note that the following changes below:  

Removed: 

1. Invitation letter: submission through eSourcing removed 

2. SARS Main RFP Document 

➢ Pg 8, 2.3.1.3: the “not” for Kudu Wave has been removed 

➢ Pg 16, 2.4.1 last paragraph: Code of Ethics of Health Professionals Act 

➢ Pg 16, 2.4.2: repetition removed 

➢ Pg 40, please note that annexures on number 7 and 8 of table 10 are not attached and thus the 

requirement removed 

3. Annexure A2 Pricing schedule 

4. SBD 1 with closing date 26 April 2023 at 111H00 

5. SBD 6.1 without defined preferential point system 

Added: 

6. SARS Main RFP Document 

➢ Pg 16, 2.4.1 last paragraph: Code of Ethics of Health Professions Act 

7. Annexure A2 revised Pricing schedule 

8. SBD 1 with correct date and time of the 26 April 2023 at 11H00 

9. SBD 6.1 with defined preferential point system of 80/20 


